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	Name
	Role
	Contact
	email
	NES HCS Committee strand
	Term commenced
	Term ends



	22-03-23Adrian Carragher
CHAIR
	Head of Audiology

	Ayr Hospital
Dalmellington Road
Ayr
KA6 6DX

	
adrian.carragher@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

	Physiology – Service
	2017
	2023

	VACANT
	Workforce Planning and Intelligence
	
	VACANT
	Workforce Planning and Analytics Manager
	
	

	Mike Gray
	Laboratories manager
	NHS Lothian
	mike.gray@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
	Life Science - Service
	2023
	2027

	Catherine Vaughan
	Lead Cardiac Physiologist
	QEUH Glasgow
	catherine.vaughan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Clinical Physiology - Service
	2018
	2022

	Yvonne Bayne
	Curriculum Manager - Science
	Fife College, Glenrothes
	yvonnebayne@fife.ac.uk

	Further Education
	2017
	2021

	Mark McJury
	Consultant Clinical Scientist
	Medical Physics, Glasgow
	Mark.McJury@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Physical Sciences - Service
	2017
	2021

	Laura Metcalfe
	Clinical Technologist
	Medical Physics, Glasgow
	laura.metcalfe@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	Clinical Technology
	2019
	Mid 2023

	VACANT
	
	
	VACANT
	Physical Sciences HEI

	
	

	Deborah O’Donnell
	Lecturer Biomedical science 
	School of Health and Life Sciences Glasgow Caledonian University
	dod1@gcu.ac.uk
	Life Sciences HEI
	2019
	Mid 2023

	Elaine Gribben
	Programme Lead Clinical Physiology
	School of Health and Life Sciences Glasgow Caledonian University
	
E.Gribben@gcu.ac.uk

	
Physiology -  Higher Education, rep 2

	June 2018
	Mid 2022

	Catherine Ross

	Chief Health Science Officer 
Scottish Government

	St Andrews House
Regent Road
Edinburgh EH1 3DG

	
catherine.ross@gov.scot


	Scottish Government Policy Lead
	Permanent
	

	Mike Dolan
	Head – SMART Centre
	AAH Edinburgh
	michael.dolan@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
	Physical Sciences
	End 2026
	

	Alan Denison

	Pathology, Aberdeen Royal Infirmary

	Dean Postgraduate Medicine
Forest Grove House
Aberdeen
01224 805122
	
alan.denison@nhs.scot

	NES Medical representative
	Permanent
	

	Delegated representative
	Academy for Healthcare Science
	
Registered Address: 
130-132 Tooley Street, 
LONDON, SE1 2TU
Tel: 0845 450 2858 

	
admin@ahcs.ac.uk

	Training, standards, assured voluntary regulation.
	Permanent
	

	David Felix
	Postgraduate Dental Dean
	Westport 102
Edinburgh EH3 9DN


	
david.felix@nhs.scot

	NES
	Permanent
	

	Helen Raftopolous
	Assistant Director – Health, Scottish Funding Council
	Donaldson House
97 Haymarket Terrace
Edinburgh, E12 5HD
0131 313 6577

	

hraftopoulos@sfc.ac.uk

	Scottish Funding Council
	Permanent
	

	
	Clinical Physiology
	
	VACANT
	
	
	

	Robert Williams
	Pre-reg Clinical scientist medical physics
	NHS Lothian
	robert.williams@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Trainee/early career
	2022
	2026

	Michael O’Neil
	Maxillofacial Prosthetist
	Ayrshire and Arran
	michael.oneil2@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

	Small Occupational Groups
	2020
	2024

	VACANT
	Partnership/staff side
	
	VACANT
	
	
	

	Robert Farley
	NES Healthcare Science Associate Director
	Westport 102
Edinburgh EH3 9DN
0131 656 3230

	

Robert.Farley@nes.scot.nhs.uk

	NES HCS Lead
	Permanent
	


	Paul Britten
	
	
	Paul.Britten@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	NES HCS Core team alumni
	
	

	Andrew Davie
	
	
	Andrew.Davie@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
	NES HCS Core team alumni
	
	

	Stephanie Doody
	
	
	stephanie.doody@nhs.scot
	NES HCS Core team alumni
	
	

	Elizabeth Kilgour
	
	
	elizabeth.kilgour@nhs.scot
	NES HCS Core team alumni
	
	

	James Logie
	
	
	james.logie@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
	NES HCS Core team alumni
	
	

	Owen Mills
	
	
	Owen.Mills@nhs.scot
	NES HCS Core team alumni
	
	

	Sarah Smith
	
	
	sarah.smith@gov.scot
	NES HCS Core team alumni
	
	

	Julie Turbitt
	
	
	julie.turbitt@nhs.scot
	NES HCS Core team alumni
	
	

	CNOD Education Policy representative
	
	
	CNODEducation@gov.scot
	SG Policy Team
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